
Williamsburg Raider Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/2/2014     Sunny, 50% Humidity, Wind W 12-15mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mid-Prairie                    2    5    7   11   17   26   28   =  42      10:55      1:56
    2   Williamsburg                   4    6    9   13   16   21   22   =  48      11:06      1:15
    3   Mount Pleasant                 3   10   12   19   20   23   25   =  64      11:27      2:10
    4   Springville-Central City       1    8   18   27   29   30        =  83      11:52      3:51
    5   Belle Plaine                  14   15   24   31   32   33        = 116      12:52      2:33

 Incomplete Teams:  BGM, Sigourney

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Regan Gorman                 8     Springville-Central City           9:37      6:25
      2       2   Marie Hostetler              7     Mid-Prairie                        9:54      6:36
      3       3   Abby Ryon                    7     Mount Pleasant                    10:00      6:40
      4       4   Emily Jensen                 8     Williamsburg                      10:34      7:02
      5       5   Abbagail Evans               7     Mid-Prairie                       10:37      7:05
      6       6   Aubray Walters               7     Williamsburg                      10:38      7:05
      7       7   Kate Cavanagh                8     Mid-Prairie                       10:48      7:12
      8       8   Elle Scriver                 8     Springville-Central City          10:50      7:14
      9       9   Sarah Wille                  8     Williamsburg                      10:53      7:16
     10           Paige Thompson               8     Sigourney                         11:14      7:29
     11      10   Anni Liechty                 8     Mount Pleasant                    11:23      7:36
     12           Jasmine Abel                 8     Sigourney                         11:25      7:37
     13      11   Kessa Jones                  8     Mid-Prairie                       11:26      7:37
     14      12   Kendall Dascher              7     Mount Pleasant                    11:34      7:43
     15      13   Abby Whitehill               7     Williamsburg                      11:35      7:44
     16      14   Laura Toennies               7     Belle Plaine                      11:39      7:46
     17      15   Hope Becht                   8     Belle Plaine                      11:48      7:52
     18      16   MacKenzie O'Neil             8     Williamsburg                      11:49      7:52
     19      17   Sophia Norman                8     Mid-Prairie                       11:50      7:53
     20      18   Riley Malone                 8     Springville-Central City          12:05      8:04
     21      19   Abby Smith                   8     Mount Pleasant                    12:09      8:06
     22      20   Kelsey Notestein             8     Mount Pleasant                    12:10      8:07
     23      21   Samara Harvey                8     Williamsburg                      12:16      8:11
     24      22   Meredith Malloy              8     Williamsburg                      12:21      8:14
     25           McKenzie Jeter               8     Williamsburg                      12:23      8:15
     26      23   Maddi Willimason             8     Mount Pleasant                    12:27      8:18
     27      24   Ashton Bohlen                8     Belle Plaine                      12:36      8:24
     28      25   Paige Stater                 7     Mount Pleasant                    12:45      8:30
     29           Jessica Haukedahl            7     Mount Pleasant                    12:50      8:33
     30           Abby Tindal                  7     Williamsburg                      12:54      8:36
     31           Claire Holtkamp              7     Mount Pleasant                    12:57      8:38
     32           Emma Sinclair                8     Williamsburg                      13:04      8:42
     33      26   Hannah Glick                 7     Mid-Prairie                       13:17      8:51
     34      27   Paige Wolf                   8     Springville-Central City          13:20      8:53
     35      28   Jordan Hammer                7     Mid-Prairie                       13:27      8:58
     36      29   Hanna Stuppi                 8     Springville-Central City          13:28      8:58
     37           Jillian Holub                7     Williamsburg                      13:30      9:00
     38           Olivia Quinby                8     Mid-Prairie                       13:30      9:00
     39      30   Miriam Blackmore             8     Springville-Central City          13:48      9:12
     40           Emily Cline                  7     BGM                               14:00      9:20
     41      31   Brandy Carlson               8     Belle Plaine                      14:03      9:22
     42      32   Lizzie Winkie                7     Belle Plaine                      14:12      9:28
     43      33   Shaylee Dodd                 8     Belle Plaine                      14:30      9:40
     44           Autum Fye                    8     BGM                               14:44      9:50
     45           Sadie Hartsock               7     Mount Pleasant                    17:20     11:33
     46           Ainsley Shaw                 7     Mid-Prairie                       21:32     14:21
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Williamsburg Raider Invitational
MS Girls - 1.5 Miles     Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA     9/2/2014     Sunny, 50% Humidity, Wind W 12-15mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   42
    2    Marie Hostetler, 7              9:54  6:36
    5    Abbagail Evans, 7              10:37  7:05
    7    Kate Cavanagh, 8               10:48  7:12
   11    Kessa Jones, 8                 11:26  7:37
   17    Sophia Norman, 8               11:50  7:53
   26    Hannah Glick, 7                13:17  8:51
   28    Jordan Hammer, 7               13:27  8:58
         Olivia Quinby, 8               13:30  9:00
         Ainsley Shaw, 7                21:32 14:21

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   48
    4    Emily Jensen, 8                10:34  7:02
    6    Aubray Walters, 7              10:38  7:05
    9    Sarah Wille, 8                 10:53  7:16
   13    Abby Whitehill, 7              11:35  7:44
   16    MacKenzie O'Neil, 8            11:49  7:52
   21    Samara Harvey, 8               12:16  8:11
   22    Meredith Malloy, 8             12:21  8:14
         McKenzie Jeter, 8              12:23  8:15
         Abby Tindal, 7                 12:54  8:36
         Emma Sinclair, 8               13:04  8:42
         Jillian Holub, 7               13:30  9:00

  3) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   64
    3    Abby Ryon, 7                   10:00  6:40
   10    Anni Liechty, 8                11:23  7:36
   12    Kendall Dascher, 7             11:34  7:43
   19    Abby Smith, 8                  12:09  8:06
   20    Kelsey Notestein, 8            12:10  8:07
   23    Maddi Willimason, 8            12:27  8:18
   25    Paige Stater, 7                12:45  8:30
         Jessica Haukedahl, 7           12:50  8:33
         Claire Holtkamp, 7             12:57  8:38
         Sadie Hartsock, 7              17:20 11:33

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =   83
    1    Regan Gorman, 8                 9:37  6:25
    8    Elle Scriver, 8                10:50  7:14
   18    Riley Malone, 8                12:05  8:04
   27    Paige Wolf, 8                  13:20  8:53
   29    Hanna Stuppi, 8                13:28  8:58
   30    Miriam Blackmore, 8            13:48  9:12

  5) Belle Plaine                      Score =  116
   14    Laura Toennies, 7              11:39  7:46
   15    Hope Becht, 8                  11:48  7:52
   24    Ashton Bohlen, 8               12:36  8:24
   31    Brandy Carlson, 8              14:03  9:22
   32    Lizzie Winkie, 7               14:12  9:28
   33    Shaylee Dodd, 8                14:30  9:40

 Incomplete Teams:

 BGM
   40    Emily Cline, 7              14:00     9:20
   44    Autum Fye, 8                14:44     9:50

 Sigourney
   10    Paige Thompson, 8           11:14     7:29
   12    Jasmine Abel, 8             11:25     7:37
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